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Week 1

ColeslsLiterallyClosed

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR

Off IIR

Traded

Darth Vader

Released
Released
Released

Released

Michael Mayer
Skyy Moore
Deuce Vaughn
Michael Carter
Sam Howell
Cleveland Browns
Harrison Butker
J.K. Dobbins
Skyy Moore

Marquise Brown WR KC

Tucker Kraft
John Metchie Il
Darren Waller

Jake Browning

Devil's Brigade

Released
Released
Released
Oonl/R
Off IR
Off IIR
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Traded

Traded

Football

Off IR
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Daniel Jones
Deneric Prince
Jamaal Williams
Jonathon Brooks
Jonathon Brooks
Antonio Gibson
Jonathon Brooks
Antonio Gibson
Matthew Stafford

Rashid Shaheed WR NO

Michael Wilson WR ARI
Rnd 5, Pick 6
Rnd 9, Pick 6

Rnd 2, Pick 6

Jayden Reed
Jayden Reed
Nick Chubb

Kareem Hunt
Greg Dulcich

New Orleans Saints

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Zack Moss RB CIN

LV TE
KC WR
DAL RB
ARI RB
SEA QB
CLE D/ST
KC K
LAC RB
KC WR

Devil's Brigade

GB TE
HOU WR
NYG TE
CIN QB

NYG QB
KC RB
NO RB
CAR RB
CAR RB
NE RB
CAR RB
NE RB
LAR QB

Maxx

ColeslsLiterallyClosed

GB WR

GB WR
CLE RB
CLE RB
DEN TE
NO D/ST
The Empire 2

Nailz98

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 2, Pick 6

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 9

Marquise Brown WR KC

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Jayden Reed WR GB
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Mon Jul 8 2:44pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Mon Jul 8 2:42pm CT
Thu Mar 14 9:40pm CT

Thu Jul 11 4:06pm CT
Thu Jul 11 3:53pm CT
Sun Jul 7 9:01am CT
Sun Jul 7 9:01am CT

Mon Aug 19 2:44pm CT
Fri Aug 16 7:03pm CT
Fri Aug 16 7:03pm CT
Mon Aug 12 9:59pm CT
Wed Jul 24 11:04pm CT
Wed Jul 24 11:04pm CT
Wed Jul 24 5:18pm CT
Wed Jul 24 5:18pm CT
Fri May 10 11:08am CT
Sun Mar 24 5:55pm CT

Thu Mar 14 9:40pm CT

Wed Aug 21 3:11pm CT
Wed Aug 7 5:30am CT
Wed Aug 7 5:30am CT
Wed Jul 39:17am CT
Wed Jul 3 9:17am CT
Wed Jul 39:17am CT
Wed Jul 3 9:11am CT

Fri Apr 26 11:15am CT
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London Calling

Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Released
Released
Released

Released

Maxx

Released
Off IIR
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Traded

Traded

Nailz98

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Pay

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Off IIR

Deshaun Watson
Jake Moody
Cincinnati Bengals
Khalil Herbert
Deshaun Watson
Michael Thomas
Dalvin Cook
Leonard Fournette

Jalen Guyton

Trey Sermon

Mike Williams

Mike Williams
Geno Smith

Chris Rodriguez Jr.

Michael Wilson WR ARI

Rnd 4, Pick 9

Detroit Lions
Cameron Dicker
Jalin Hyatt

Jeff Wilson
Tyler Conklin
Jordan Mason
Josh Reynolds
Jake Elliott

Jayden Reed WR GB

Jalen Brooks
Cam Akers
Atlanta Falcons
Wil Lutz

Jelani Woods
A.T. Perry
Jonathan Mingo
Keaton Mitchell
Kenny Mcintosh
Emari Demercado
Jelani Woods

Cam Akers

CLE QB
SF K
CIN D/ST
CHI RB
CLE QB
NO WR
BAL RB
BUF RB
LV WR

IND RB
NYJ WR
NYJ WR
SEA QB
WAS RB
Pay

Devil's Brigade

DET D/ST
LAC K
NYG WR
MIA RB
NYJ TE
SF RB
DEN WR
PHI K
Football

DAL WR
HOU RB
ATL D/ST
DEN K
IND TE
NO WR
CAR WR
BAL RB
SEA RB
ARI RB
IND TE
HOU RB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 4, Pick 4

Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Michael Wilson WR ARI
Rnd 5, Pick 6

Rnd 9, Pick 6

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Zack Moss RB CIN

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner
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Fri Jul 12 5:23pm CT

Wed Jul 10 12:24am CT
Wed Jul 10 12:24am CT
Wed Jul 10 12:24am CT
Thu Jun 27 12:55am CT
Thu Jun 27 12:54am CT
Thu Jun 27 12:54am CT
Thu Jun 27 12:54am CT
Thu Jun 27 12:54am CT

Fri Aug 23 5:46pm CT
Fri Aug 23 5:46pm CT
Tue Jul 23 7:16pm CT
Thu Jul 11 12:44pm CT
Wed Apr 17 3:09pm CT
Fri Apr 5 11:16am CT

Sun Mar 24 5:55pm CT

Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Wed Jul 10 8:52am CT
Fri Apr 26 11:15am CT

Tue Aug 20 7:21pm CT
Wed Jun 26 8:51am CT
Wed May 8 2:26pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed May 8 2:25pm CT
Wed Mar 13 7:18pm CT
Wed Mar 13 7:18pm CT
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Traded Maxx Fri Apr 5 11:16am CT
Rnd 4, Pick 4 Michael Wilson WR ARI

Purple Pain

On /R Odell Beckham Jr. MIA WR Owner Sat Aug 17 3:59pm CT
Oonl/R J.J. McCarthy MIN QB Owner Sat Aug 17 3:59pm CT
Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE WR Owner Fri Aug 9 12:39pm CT
Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAX DIST Owner Mon Jul 15 2:01pm CT
Released Juwan Johnson NO TE Owner Mon Jul 15 2:01pm CT
Released K.J. Osborn NE WR Owner Fri Jul 12 12:51pm CT
Released Donald Parham LAC TE Owner Fri Jul 12 12:48pm CT
Released Jason Sanders MIA K Owner Fri Jul 12 12:48pm CT
Released Daniel Carlson LV K Owner Fri Jul 12 12:48pm CT
Released Parris Campbell PHI WR Owner FriJul 12 9:47am CT
Released Tommy DeVito NYG QB Owner Fri Jul 12 9:47am CT

RB Marcus Allen #32

Released Elijah Moore CLE WR Owner Sun Jul 7 9:04pm CT
Released Evan Hull IND RB Owner Sat Jul 6 7:53am CT
Released Kenny Pickett PHI QB Owner Sat Jul 6 7:50am CT
Released Latavius Murray BUF RB Owner Sat Jul 6 7:50am CT
Released Tyler Higbee LAR TE Owner Sun Mar 24 5:48pm CT
Released Parker Washington JAX WR Owner Sun Mar 24 5:46pm CT
Released Ameer Abdullah LV RB Owner Sun Mar 10 7:33pm CT

The Empire 2

Released Baker Mayfield TB QB Owner Sat Jul 13 8:09pm CT
Released Tank Bigsby JAX RB Owner Sat Jul 13 1:45pm CT
Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC RB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:19am CT
Released Zay Jones ARI WR Owner Sun Jun 30 8:19am CT
Released Trey Palmer TB WR Owner Sun Jun 30 8:19am CT
Released Dallas Cowboys DAL D/ST Owner Sun Jun 30 8:19am CT
Released Justin Tucker BAL K Owner Sun Jun 30 8:19am CT
Off IIR Joe Burrow CIN QB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:17am CT
Off IIR Rhamondre Stevenson NE RB Owner Sun Jun 30 8:17am CT
Traded Football Wed Jul 39:11am CT
Quentin Johnston WR LAC Rnd 4, Pick 7

Zorch 25

Released Green Bay Packers GB D/ST Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
Released Taysom Hill NO TE Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
Released Noah Gray KC TE Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
Released Noah Brown HOU WR Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN TE Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
Released Alexander Mattison LV RB Owner Tue Jul 9 8:41am CT
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